

# MOTOR/TACH ASSEMBLY 5-200 oz/min. REPLACEMENT PARTS

063-0172-500

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	RAVEN PART #
1	Screw, Socket Head Cap #4-40 x 1/2"	311-0068-007
2	Gasket, Enclosure	106-0159-576
3	Enclosure	106-0159-577
4	Clamp, Strain Relief	107-0171-470
5	Screw, Socket Head Cap #6-32 x 1/2"	311-0068-025
6	Pulley, Small	107-0171-437
7	O-Ring	219-0003-126
8	Screw, Hex Cap #4-40 unc 2A x 1/4" LG	311-0068-003
9	Bracket, Mounting	107-0171-473
10	Assembly, Pulley	063-0172-306
11	Sensor, Speed	063-0172-351
12	Strain Relief/Grommet	107-0171-478
13	Screw, Phillips Pan Head #6-32 x 1/4"	311-0004-005
14	Washer, Lock, Internal #6	313-3000-007
15	Motor, Electric	416-0000-033
16	Tach Assembly	063-0172-312
17	Screw, Metric Machine M2.6 x 6.0 mm	311-0070-004
18	Tie, Cable	435-1000-002

